
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 48 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31108699 5PSSDB 20.79 3.45 71.73

31108714 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 21.02 3.95 83.03

31108725 P6 - (110316) AVERY 203 ULRICH ST 77498 412PSCC 21.00 6.50 136.50

31108750 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 20.95 3.33 69.76

31108765 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 21.03 3.33 70.03

31108783 P6 - (94048) Candela WP 7PSSDB 21.00 4.90 102.90

31108815 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 21.00 3.33 69.93

31108839 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 21.01 3.45 72.48

31108855 P6 - (108823) FM 359 ILT RTL 10PSSDA 20.84 4.15 86.49

31108879 P6 - (109828) KINGDOM HEIGHTS 7PSSDB 21.00 4.15 87.15

31108893 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 21.02 3.95 83.03

31108897 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 7PSSDB 21.06 4.30 90.56

31108907 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 21.02 4.90 103.00

31108928 P6 - (102121) Pecan Knoll Drive Phase III 7PSSDB 20.99 5.70 119.64

31108937 P6 - (102122) Pecan Ridge Sec 9 5PSSDB 20.98 5.70 119.59

31108939 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 20.98 3.95 82.87

31108957 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 20.92 3.33 69.66

31108977 P6 - (107335) CNP Waterhole Substation 5PSLSB 20.90 9.25 193.32

31109011 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 21.00 3.45 72.45

31109033 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 21.07 3.45 72.69

31109053 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 21.04 4.70 98.89

31109074 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 20.96 3.33 69.80

31109086 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 21.01 3.33 69.96

31109100 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 21.09 3.33 70.23

31109113 P6 - (110159) Fulshear Water Plant #2 BS-TON 21.05 5.95 125.25

31109121 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 21.03 3.95 83.07

31109142 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 21.08 4.90 103.29

31109165 P6 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 21.05 5.95 125.25

31109197 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 21.07 4.30 90.60

31109218 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 21.08 4.30 90.64

31109249 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 21.04 3.45 72.59

31109262 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 20.95 3.45 72.28

31109282 P6 - (109948) CROWNED HERON BESS 7PSSDB 21.03 4.70 98.84

31109301 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 20.94 3.95 82.71

31109317 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 21.05 3.33 70.10

31109334 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 20.96 3.95 82.79
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31109350 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 5PSSDB 20.99 5.45 114.40

31109351 P6 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8 7PSSDB 21.07 5.95 125.37

31109398 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 21.09 3.95 83.31

31109411 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 21.02 3.95 83.03

31109412 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 7PSSDB 21.03 3.95 83.07

31109432 P6 - (100922) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.97 6.70 140.50

31109470 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 21.12 3.45 72.86

31109482 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.99 3.95 82.91

31109530 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 21.05 3.95 83.15

31109545 P6 - (107335) CNP Waterhole Substation 5PSLSB 20.97 9.25 193.97

31109575 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 21.05 3.95 83.15

31109594 5PSSDB 20.99 3.45 72.42

4481.24

5% -224.06

SUBTOTAL 4257.18

-$824.51

TOTAL $3432.67
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